Property Account Name
Property Type
Address of the Property

Description

Income
Rent from Property
Gross Rent

Expenses
Council Rates
Strata Levy Fee
Total Expenses

Net Rent

Rusholsup Superannuation Fund
Fund ABN: 96 396 752 151
Rental Property Schedule
For the Period From 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

9/10 Superior Avenue Edgeworth NSW 2285
Commercial

9/10 SUPERIOR AVENUE
EDGEWORTH, NSW 2285

Australia
Tax Return
Label Amount

B 26,500.00

26,500.00

| 577.70

| 2,134.00

2,711.70

23,788.30



