Rusholsup Superannuation Fund Fund ABN: 96 396 752 151 Rental Property Schedule For the Period From 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Property Account Name 9/10 Superior Avenue Edgeworth NSW 2285

Property Type Commercial

Address of the Property 9/10 SUPERIOR AVENUE

EDGEWORTH, NSW 2285

Australia

Description	Tax Return Label	Amount
Income		
Rent from Property	В	26,500.00
Gross Rent		26,500.00
Expenses		
Council Rates	1	577.70
Strata Levy Fee	1	2,134.00
Total Expenses		2,711.70
Net Rent	_	23,788.30